NORTHBROOK HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

"Date e S TEAMSE
TRYOUTS
1/12/2024 Fri Northbrook v,V N/A NHS 3:30 - 5:30
1/13/2024 Sat Northbrook N/A 9am-12pm
PRESEASON _HOME . VISITOR © I
1/27/2024 Sat Humble TBD
1/30/2024 Tue Elkins IV, V Northbrook Elkins 4:30/6p
2/2/2024 Fri Northbrook Vv,V Milby Northbrook 4:30/6p
2/6/2024 Tue Northbrook v,V Alief Hastings Northbrook 4:30/6p
2/9/2024 Fri Northbrook v,V Sam Houston Northbrook 4:30/6p
2/16/2024 Fri Elsik Northbrook Elsik 4:30/6p
DISTRICT DAY L oHoME _ VISITOR - LOCATIO IME
2/20/2024 Tues Northbrook MAYZAY Cy Ridge Northbrook 4:30/6p
2/22/2024 Thur District Varsity Tournament TBD TBD TBD TBD
2/24/2024 Sat District Varsity Tournament TBD TBD TBD TBD
2/27/2024 Tues Memorial VIV Northbrook Memorial 4:30/6p
2/29/2024 Thur Alief Elsik Tournament \'% TBD TBD TBD
3/1/2024 Fri Alief Elsik Tournament \% TBD TBD TBD
3/2/2024 Sat Alief Elsik Tournament A% TBD TBD TBD
3/5/2024 Tues Northbrook VIV Stratford Northbrook 4:30/6p
3/8/2024 Friday Cy Fair A% Northbrook Cy Fair 4:30/6p
3/19/2024 Tues Northbrook VIV Cy Creek Northbrook 4:30/6p
3/22/2024 Friday Northbrook v Jersey Village Northbrook 4:30/6p
/26/2024 Tues Springwoods AAY/A% Northbrook Springwoods 4:30/6p
3/28/2024 Thur Cy Ridge LA/A% Northbrook Cy Ridge 4:30/6p
4/2/2024 Tues Northbrook VIV Memorial Northbrook 4:30/6p
4/5/2024 Friday Stratford VIV Northbrook Stratford 4:30/6p
4/9/2024 Tues Northbrook v Cy Fair Northbrook 4:30/6p
4/12/2024 Friday Cy Creek VIV Northbrook Cy Creek 4:30/6p
4/16/2024 Tues Jersey Village A% Northbrook Jersey Village 4:30/6p
4/19/2024 Friday Northbrook AAYA% Spring Woods Northbrook 4:30/6p
Coaching Staff
2/27/2024*-
Alumni Day Head Coach: Gary Howard
4/9/2024% -
Teacher )
Appreciation Day JV: Mike Martinez
4/19/2024* - /?/9/7 ‘ LX\L/
Senior Night Andres Gomez AD: HP Hyder Principal

Y




